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Jan-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-27 0 0 3 2 5 10 10 10

Jul-04 5 4 0 6 0 10 15 25

Jul-11 3 50 0 9 83 142 145 170

Jul-18 21 54 0 43 49 146 167 337

Jul-25 50 231 121 41 68 461 511 848

Aug-01 22197 19343 2828 2157 2693 27021 49218 50066

Aug-08 17236 25287 28250 18125 57933 129595 146831 196897

Aug-15 45744 39550 10983 10820 33045 94398 140142 337039

Aug-22 78367 62097 21719 20908 52248 156972 235339 572378

Aug-29 53749 61632 24452 16570 28713 131367 185116 757494

Sep-05 59270 55725 13676 24804 44687 138892 198162 955656

Sep-12 66184 50 22813 30560 50707 104130 170314 1125970

Sep-19 26241 379 27829 42520 0 70728 96969 1222939

Sep-26 0 0 0 71 0 71 71 1223010

Oct-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1223010

Oct-10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1223010

Oct-17 0 0 22 33 0 55 55 1223065

Oct-24 0 0 3 3 0 6 6 1223071

Oct-31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1223071

Nov-07 0 0 5 0 0 5 5 1223076

Nov-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1223076

Nov-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1223076

Nov-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1223076

Dec-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1223076

Dec-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1223076

Dec-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1223076

Dec-26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1223076

Jan-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1223076

Total  369067 264402 152704 166672 270231 854009 1223076
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